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3:1 PUMP KIT FOR IBC TANK WITH DIGITAL METER

Mobile oil pump kit designed to meet any needs of effective oil dispensing. Includes: 6 m x 1/2" hose, oil
gun with digital meter, suction hose, pump bracket. IBC container NOT included.

TECHNICAL DATA

Part No

Maximum air pressure 1,0 (10) MPa
Pump

Packaging LXWxH
Weight (Gross)

H.S. Code

LUBRICATION EQUIPMENT

137-10

(bar)

B13761
0,85x0,23x0,23 m
14 kg

84135069
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