



## 3:1 PUMP KIT FOR IBC TANK WITH DIGITAL METER

## 3:1 PUMP KIT FOR IBC TANK WITH DIGITAL METER

Our oil pump kits are designed to meet any needs of effective dispensing, based on quiet and trouble-free double acting 3:1 pumps. For maintenance and service within the automotive, industrial, marine, farming, aircraft and mining sectors. Includes:  $6m \times 1/2$ " hose, oil gun with digital meter, suction hose, pump bracket. IBC container NOT included.

TECHNICAL DATA	
Part No	137-10
Maximum air pressure	1,0 (10) MPa (bar)
Pump	B13761
Packaging LxWxH	0,85 x 0,23 x 0,23 m
Weight (Gross)	14 kg
H.S. Code	84135069



## **EUROLUBE EQUIPMENT**

by Alentec & Orion AB, Grustagsvägen 4, SE-138 40 Älta, Sweden

EMAIL eurolube@alentec.se PHONE +46 (0)8-747 67 10 FAX +46 (0)8-715 20 74

